
UnPolished

PCS TOT.SQM

1 1 1 267 145 2 3,87

2 3 2 272 145 2 7,89

4 6 3 277 145 2 12,05

7 10 4 285 145 2 16,53

11 20 10 278 147 2 40,87

21 26 6 278 147 2 24,52

27 28 2 276 148 2 8,17

29 29 1 270 148 2 4,00

30 30 1 210 148 2 3,11

GR 15139Bianco Rhino
NUMBER SIZES

29 29 1 270 148 2 4,00

30 30 1 210 148 2 3,11

121,00Tot.sqm


